
Licence Nom CLUB P1 P2 P3 V1 V2 V3 TOTAL

1 3 460 971 CALANDREAU J PAUL GIR 50 46 49 43 50 48 286
2 82 494 811 DHILLIT Vincent AGEN 50 45 46 48 42 48 279
3 82 528 009 DUPRAT Jérôme GIR 50 47 42 47 46 47 279
4 2 753 758 BERGEZ Marc F T MONT 50 44 46 46 50 43 279
5 3 302 806 PELLEGRINI Corinne F T MONT 49 44 48 46 47 42 276
6 811 587 RIVIERE Daniel GIR 49 44 48 44 42 48 275
7 2 581 971 BAZEILLE Laurent A B T 49 44 45 46 42 44 270
8 3 250 610 JACOLIN Hélène GIR 48 42 46 42 43 48 269
9 3 271 456 LAMOTHE Serge F T MONT 46 41 41 46 47 45 266

10 3 468 054 DELPOUX Christophe F T MONT 47 42 42 44 42 48 265
11 770 908 FERRAND Denis TS LIBOURNE 48 41 40 46 39 48 262
12 2 983 329 MICHEL J Robert AGEN 49 41 43 42 46 41 262
13 2 556 396 BERGEY Bruno ST MARMANDE 46 41 43 46 45 41 262
14 3 468 077 LAPERNE J Luc F T MONT 46 35 47 45 44 43 260
15 3 251 815 COURTECUISSE Philippe ST MARMANDE 48 36 44 43 40 44 255
16 82 510 665 LOUIS Karine A B T 47 42 44 45 29 46 253
17 82 515 528 HUMBERT Jérôme AGEN 46 42 46 31 44 44 253
18 82 624 431 DANTY Emmanuel GIR 45 35 45 45 39 44 253
19 2 610 154 DOS SANTOS José F T MONT 48 36 39 42 42 45 252
20 82 634 899 BOILEAU Laurent GIR 50 39 38 43 36 44 250
21 972 185 BOCCHECIAMPE Michel GIR 46 36 43 44 43 38 250
22 3 220 168 DASSONVILLE J François TS LIBOURNE 47 42 43 42 44 32 250
23 82 572 712 RASKATOW Nicolas TS LIBOURNE 46 39 44 33 43 43 248
24 82 526 031 MARGUERY Sébastien GIR 44 35 45 42 40 42 248
25 82 536 347 ZAVAN Thierry A B T 45 36 42 39 43 42 247
26 82 432 416 JOUIS Chantal ST MARMANDE 47 37 42 41 37 41 245
27 82 580 108 OUVRARD Aline GIR 45 36 43 40 43 37 244
28 236 358 PHILIP Pierre GIR 47 42 45 18 46 42 240
29 82 628 467 MICAULT Antoine ST MARMANDE 44 22 43 44 40 46 239
30 82 634 958 FERRARO Christian TS LIBOURNE 47 28 38 32 47 46 238
31 2 526 574 DEBAENE J Marc TS LIBOURNE 46 39 43 27 35 44 234
32 853 547 BARRERE J Michel ST MARMANDE 40 22 42 41 43 42 230
33 82 523 293 LABETA-CABALIER Patrice F T MONT 42 34 39 34 42 37 228
34 82 470 139 MARTIAL Bruno A B T 45 31 36 36 41 38 227
35 82 563 777 CHAGNEAU Mylène ST MARMANDE 41 24 41 37 40 40 223
36 2 106 538 NAVARRO Daniel ST MARMANDE 39 29 35 41 42 37 223
37 82 562 708 DUBO Patrick GIR 47 28 39 31 33 40 218
38 82 444 306 AUJARD Dominique ST MARMANDE 38 25 33 40 36 41 213
39 82 615 764 SOUCIOU Christophe TS LIBOURNE 43 31 27 24 42 41 208
40 82 622 108 LEPLUS René TS LIBOURNE 37 23 34 39 43 32 208
41 82 629 192 DESBATS Patrick TS LIBOURNE 42 23 25 35 37 33 195
42 3 251 098 SARLAT Jérôme TS LIBOURNE 39 27 41 32 21 29 189
43 82 443 890 LAINE Alain A B T 35 13 33 40 27 39 187
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Licence Nom CLUB P1 P2 P3 V1 V2 V3 TOTAL

1 3 460 971 CALANDREAU J PAUL GIR 50 46 49 43 50 48 286            
82 528 009 DUPRAT Jérôme GIR 50 47 42 47 46 47 279            

811 587 RIVIERE Daniel GIR 49 44 48 44 42 48 275            
3 250 610 JACOLIN Hélène GIR 48 42 46 42 43 48 269            

1 109         

2 2 753 758 BERGEZ Marc F T MONT 50 44 46 46 50 43 279            
3 302 806 PELLEGRINI Corinne F T MONT 49 44 48 46 47 42 276            
3 271 456 LAMOTHE Serge F T MONT 46 41 41 46 47 45 266            
3 468 054 DELPOUX Christophe F T MONT 47 42 42 44 42 48 265            

1 086         

3 2 556 396 BERGEY Bruno ST MARMANDE 46 41 43 46 45 41 262            
3 251 815 COURTECUISSE Philippe ST MARMANDE 48 36 44 43 40 44 255            

82 432 416 JOUIS Chantal ST MARMANDE 47 37 42 41 37 41 245            
82 628 467 MICAULT Antoine ST MARMANDE 44 22 43 44 40 46 239            

1 001         

4 770 908 FERRAND Denis TS LIBOURNE 48 41 40 46 39 48 262            
3 220 168 DASSONVILLE J François TS LIBOURNE 47 42 43 42 44 32 250            

82 572 712 RASKATOW Nicolas TS LIBOURNE 46 39 44 33 43 43 248            
82 634 958 FERRARO Christian TS LIBOURNE 47 28 38 32 47 46 238            

998            

5 2 581 971 BAZEILLE Laurent A B T 49 44 45 46 42 44 270            
82 510 665 LOUIS Karine A B T 47 42 44 45 29 46 253            
82 536 347 ZAVAN Thierry A B T 45 36 42 39 43 42 247            
82 470 139 MARTIAL Bruno A B T 45 31 36 36 41 38 227            

997            

6 82 494 811 DHILLIT Vincent AGEN 50 45 46 48 42 48 279            
2 983 329 MICHEL J Robert AGEN 49 41 43 42 46 41 262            

82 515 528 HUMBERT Jérôme AGEN 46 42 46 31 44 44 253            
794            
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